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DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 2

08.05.2024.
SUPERBIKE

- Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:06:35

Grobnik 4,168 km

8.5.2024. 15:00.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(41) NAUMANN Florian
1 .5:08:20.941 1:45.790 33.402 29.900 42.488
2 .5:10:01.658 1:40.717 33.624 29.518 37.575
3 .5:11:42.669 1:41.011 33.918 29.899 37.194
4  .5:13:23.479 1:40.810 33.320 29.787 37.703
5 .5:15:03.129 1:39.650 33.555 29.437 36.658
6 .5:16:43.848 1:40.719 34.553 29.446 36.720
7 .5:18:24.852 1:41.004 34.172 29.350 37.482
8 5:20:05.173 1:40.321 33.662 29.220 37.439
(519) DIETRICH Uli
1 .5:08:20.093 1:44.942 32.831 29.713 42.398
2 .5:10:00.954 1:40.861 33.151 29.771 37.939
3  .5:11:41.583 1:40.629 33.021 30.147 37.461
4 .5:13:23.482 1:41.899 33.463 30.240 38.196
5 .5:15:05.015 1:41.533 33.480 29.778 38.275
6 .5:16:46.613 1:41.598 33.817 30.157 37.624
7 .5:18:27.189 1:40.576 33.526 29.652 37.398
8 5:20:06.499 1:39.310 32.799 29.385 37.126
(33) DREIER Keoma
1 .5:08:20.788 1:45.637 33.316 29.489 42.832
2 .5:10:01.420 1:40.632 33.406 29.762 37.464
3 .5:11:42.679 1:41.259 33.732 30.250 37.277
4  .5:13:23.797 1:41.118 33.498 29.800 37.820
5 .5:15:04.882 1:41.085 33.777 29.611 37.697
6 .5:16:46.159 1:41.277 33.959 29.754 37.564
7 .5:18:26.941 1:40.782 33.897 29.437 37.448
8 5:20:08.417 1:41.476 34.158 29.924 37.394
(G5) POJIC Miomir
1 .5:08:26.907 1:51.756 33.938 30.142 47.676
2 .5:10:08.558 1:41.651 33.893 29.452 38.306
3  .5:11:49.175 1:40.617 33.864 29.506 37.247
4  .5:13:29.576 1:40.401 33.417 29.614 37.370
5 .5:15:09.955 1:40.379 33.563 29.927 36.889
6 .5:16:50.824 1:40.869 33.712 30.124 37.033
7 .5:18:30.293 1:39.469 33.298 29.006 37.165
8 .5:20:09.552 1:39.259 33.066 29.339 36.854
(285) GUNZEL Marc
1 .5:08:21.582 1:46.431 33.541 29.777 43.113
2 .5:10:02.467 1:40.885 33.323 30.156 37.406
3  .5:11:44.968 1:42.501 33.712 31.249 37.540
4 .5:13:27.974 1:43.006 34.159 30.585 38.262
5 .5:15:10.321 1:42.347 33.721 30.700 37.926
6 .5:16:52.625 1:42.304 33.831 30.505 37.968
7 .5:18:35.388 1:42.763 33.737 30.481 38.545
8 .5:20:18.488 1:43.100 33.839 30.645 38.616
(96) FISCHER Martin
1 .5:08:26.399 1:51.248 34.492 31.477 45.279
2 .5:10:12.391 1:45.992 34.692 31.506 39.794
3 .5:11:58.036 1:45.645 34.704 31.387 39.554
4 .5:13:41.887 1:43.851 33.881 31.016 38.954
5 .5:15:26.551 1:44.664 34.663 31.119 38.882
6 .5:17:11.724 1:45.173 34.305 32.026 38.842
7 .5:18:54.936 1:43.212 33.929 31.235 38.048
8 5:20:38.144 1:43.208 33.527 30.589 39.092

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(130) KIRCHNER Elmar
1 15:08:26.316 1:51.165 34.448 32.014 44.703
2  15:10:12.228 1:45.912 35.586 31.415 38.911
3 15:11:57.627 1:45.399 34.968 31.293 39.138
4 15:13:41.760 1:44.133 34.328 31.236 38.569
5 15:15:26.440 1:44.680 34.500 31.293 38.887
6 15:17:09.855 1:43.415 34.572 30.195 38.648
7 15:18:53.711 1:43.856 34.827 30.956 38.073
8 15:20:38.164 1:44.453 34.569 30.968 38.916
(173) WELZHOFER Philipp
1 15:08:24.210 1:49.059 34.009 31.168 43.882
2 15:10:07.350 1:43.140 34.095 30.972 38.073
3  15:11:51.941 1:44.591 35.118 30.950 38.523
4 15:13:38.050 1:46.109 35.668 31.948 38.493
5 15:15:24.215 1:46.165 34.656 32.978 38.531
6 15:17:09.042 1:44.827 34.810 31.447 38.570
7 15:18:55.119 1:46.077 35.219 32.222 38.636
8 15:20:40.146 1:45.027 34.236 31.445 39.346
(013) WALPEN Sascha
1 15:08:31.235 1:56.084 36.287 32.715 47.082
2 15:10:20.849 1:49.614 35.857 32.574 41.183
3  15:12:09.309 1:48.460 36.075 31.774 40.611
4 15:13:55.822 1:46.513 35.184 31.652 39.677
5 15:15:43.008 1:47.186 35.580 32.115 39.491
6 15:17:30.607 1:47.599 35.084 32.267 40.248
7 15:19:16.136 1:45.529 35.024 31.213 39.292
8 15:21:01.571 1:45.435 34.913 31.191 39.331
(859) STEMMER Ewald
1 15:08:32.346 1:57.195 35.721 32.272 49.202
2 15:10:22.275 1:49.929 37.200 31.694 41.035
3  15:12:08.425 1:46.150 35.280 31.219 39.651
4 15:13:54.306 1:45.881 35.251 31.299 39.331
5 15:15:42.757 1:48.451 35.911 32.182 40.358
6 15:17:30.419 1:47.662 35.145 31.570 40.947
7 15:19:17.667 1:47.248 35.114 31.632 40.502
8 15:21:03.132 1:45.465 34.933 30.752 39.780
(201) SEIDEL Ingo
1 15:08:31.808 1:56.657 35.992 32.794 47.871
2 15:10:21.398 1:49.590 35.645 32.735 41.210
3 15:12:12.220 1:50.822 36.209 33.286 41.327
4 15:14:04.156 1:51.936 36.698 33.303 41.935
5 15:15:55.029 1:50.873 36.090 33.050 41.733
6 15:17:46.622 1:51.593 36.249 33.405 41.939
7 15:19:38.522 1:51.900 36.568 33.499 41.833
8 15:21:30.098 1:51.576 36.413 33.135 42.028
(690) CHRISTLHUBER Sebastian
1 15:08:46.046 2:10.895 40.673 36.771 53.451
2 15:10:48.667 2:02.621 40.897 36.125 45.599
3 15:12:49.876 2:01.209 40.450 35.701 45.058
4 15:14:50.238 2:00.362 39.919 35.257 45.186
5 15:16:51.303 2:01.065 40.386 36.242 44.437
6 15:18:50.906 1:59.603 39.562 35.008 45.033
7 15:20:51.338 2:00.432 39.866 35.358 45.208
(181) KNUTTEL Nico
1 15:08:32.223 1:57.072 36.192 32.626 48.254
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DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 2

08.05.2024.
SUPERBIKE - Race 2
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:06:35

Grobnik 4,168 km .

8.5.2024. 15:00
L H E B

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 .5:10:23.764 1:51.541 36.877 33.690
3  .5:12:14.654 1:50.890 36.909 33.685
4 .5:14:05.346 1:50.692 37.036 33.236

p5 .5:16:04.045 1:58.699 36.838

S3Tm

40.974
40.296
40.420
41.249

Lap

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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